RETRAS811 - TARAH - DIAMOND QUILT BODYWARMER

RETRA811 TARAH - DIAMOND QUILT BODYWARMER (ITi3)

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@
Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

COLORS:

. Black . Navy

XS
12
65
48

12
65
50

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

THERMO GUARD

MAIN FEATURES

85 g/m?

Fabric Information

Quilted water repellent micro poplin
Thermo-Guard insulation

Polyester taffeta lining

160 GSM body insulation wadding weight

Special Features

2 lower patch pockets with side hand warmer entry

Back vents with stud fastening

Internal side seam zipped embroidery access

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh
M L XL 2XL
12 12 12 12
65 67,5 67,5 70
52 54,5 57 61

3XL :
12 B
70 )
63 1A
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